
NAME COURSE SCHEDULE & LOCATION OFFICE OFFICE HOURS EMAIL 
SW 3711-05 T 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 172 T: 5:00pm-5:45pm

SW 3910-01 T/Th 9:25am-10:40am SH 164B T/Th: 8:30am-9:00am; 2:00pm-3:00pm, & Zoom
SW 3910-02 T (hybrid) 10:50am-12:05pm SH 169 T/Th: 8:30am-9:00am; 2:00pm-3:00pm, & Zoom

SW 3910-03 T/Th 12:15pm-1:30pm SH 164B T/Th: 8:30am-9:00am; 2:00pm-3:00pm, & Zoom

Choi-Ga-Young
Associate Director of the

School of Social Work
Hernandez, Maria 

Bachelors Program Director
SW 3700-03 T (hybrid) 12:15pm-1:30pm BIOS 335 T: 1:30pm-2:30pm

SW 5970-02 T 9:25am-11:45am KH C2096A T: 3-4pm & by appt.
SW 5970-03 T 9:25am-11:45am SH 258 T: 3-4pm & by appt.

SW 3820-01 T (hybrid) 1:40pm-2:55pm SH 243 W: 2:00pm-3:30pm
SW 3820-03 T/Th 4:30pm-5:45pm SH 264 W: 2:00pm-3:30pm
SW 5970-01 T 9:25am-11:45am KH B1015 W: 2:00pm-3:30pm

SW 3763-01 T 12:15pm-1:30pm SH 265 Th: 9:15am-12:15pm
SW 5203-02 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm SH 139 Th: 9:15am-12:15pm

SW 4870-01 T/Th 8:00am-9:15am KH B2013 Th: 9:15am-12:15pm
SW 3710-01 T/Th 10:50am-12:05pm SH 168 T: 3:00pm-4:00pm
SW 5501-01 T 12:15pm-2:45pm KH B2014 T: 3:00pm-4:00pm

SW 5501-06 S 11:00am-1:45pm SH 169 T: 3:00pm-4:00pm

Rhee, Siyon
Director of the 

School of Social Work
Simon, James SW 5805-01 T/Th 8:00am-9:15am SH 356 ST 814 Th: 12:00pm-1:00pm jsimon7@calstatela.edu

Tirmazi, Mohammad SW 3910-04 W 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 164B W: 5:00pm-6:00pm

ASP Director SW 5970-06 T 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 343 T: 4:00pm-6:00pm; 
SW 5970-07 T 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 240 T: 4:00pm-6:00pm; 

SW 5970-04 T 9:25am-11:45am SH 339A T: 12:00pm-1:00pm
SW 5970-05 T 9:25am-11:45am KH B114 T: 12:00pm-1:00pm

Willis, Tasha SW 4630-02 T/Th 1:40pm-2:55pm SH 164B Th: 3:15pm-4:30pm

MSW Program Director SW 3620-01	T/Th	12:15pm-1:30pm	SH 168 Th: 3:15pm-4:30pm

ahuynhh@calstatela.edu

ST 803 joanna.karczewska@calstatela.edu

Kurzban, Seth ST 818 skurzba@calstatela.edu

FULL TIME FACULTY

ST 812 sbagdas2@exchange.calstatela.edu

jbai3@calstatela.edu

ST 819 mhern527@calstatela.edu 

gchoi11@calstatela.edu

ON SABBATICAL

SW 3700-02 M/W 12:15pm-1:30pm SH 338 TBAST 813

Bagdasaryan, Sofya 

Bai, Jieru

Huynh-Hohnbaum, Anh-Luu

Karczewska, Joanna 

SW 4740-01 T (hybrid) 10:50am-12:05pm KH B4018 T: 12:30pm-1:30pm

ST 804

vvilla@calstatela.edu

ST 802 twillis@exchange.calstatela.edu

FULL TIME CALIFORNIA TITLE IV-E & Field Faculty

Liu, Jia-Lin ST 818 jliu165@calstatela.edu

ST 807 srhee@exchange.calstatela.edu

ST 814 tmohamm2@calstatela.edu

Villa, Valentine ST 804

Fall 2025 OFFICE HOURS DIRECTORY
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NAME COURSE SCHEDULE & LOCATION OFFICE OFFICE HOURS EMAIL 
Coleman-Hubbard, Tiffini SW 4951-01 T 8:00am-9:40am SH 339 T: 10:00am-1:00pm

BASW Field Coordinator SW 4951-08 F  8:00am-9:40am SH 339 F: Appointment only

Medina-Carrillo, Rosa SW 5950A-02 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm SH 339 Th: 2:45pm-3:30pm

CA Title IV-E

Faculty Liason 
Melero, Hermila

Field Education Director
Mroz, Carol

CA Title IV-E
Project Coordinator

Valenzuela, Lisa
DCFS Coordinator

NAME COURSE SCHEDULE & LOCATION OFFICE OFFICE HOURS EMAIL 
SW 3711-01 Th (hybrid) 9:25am-10:40am SH 168 T: 7:15am-7:45am

SW 5101-02 T/Th 8:00am-9:15am KH D3082 Th: 7:15am-7:45am

Aguilar, Leonel SW 5203-06 S 8:00am-10:45am SH 345 SH C102 S: 7:30am-8:00am laguil135@calstatela.edu
SW 3850-01 S 8:00am-10:45am SH 339A Th: 5:00pm-6:00pm; S: 7:00am-8:00am & by appointment
SW 3850-02 Th 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 171 Th: 5:00pm-6:00pm; S: 7:00am-8:00am & by appointment
SW 5201-05 S 11:00am-1:45pm SH 345 Th: 5:00pm-6:00pm; S: 7:00am-8:00am & by appointment

SW 5950A-04 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm KH C172 Th: 2:45pm-3:15pm
SW 5950C-05 T 12:15pm-2:45pm KH  D1054C T: 2:45pm-3:15pm

Arellano, Kaelly SW 5950A-03 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm KH B3013 ST 809 W: 12pm-1pm karell33@calstatela.edu
SW 3711-02 T (hybrid) 9:25am-10:40am SH 168 Th: 5:00pm-6:00pm

SW 4740-03 Th 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 368 Th: 5:00pm-6:00pm
SW 5101-04 T/Th 8:00am-9:15am SH 258 Th: 5:00pm-6:00pm

Bussell, Tim SW 5950C-08 S 11:00am-1:45pm SH 339 ST 809 S: 9:00am-10:30am tbussel2@calstatela.edu
Calderon, Siouxsie SW 3650-01 T (hybrid) 8:00am-9:15am SH 165 SH C109 T: 9:30am-10:30am & by appointment scalde22@calstatela.edu

SW 3712-01 T (hybrid) 12:15pm-1:30pm SH 338 T: 1:30pm-2:30pm; Th: 2:45pm-3:45pm
SW 4750-01 T (hybrid) 10:50am-12:05pm SH 171 T: 1:30pm-2:30pm; Th: 2:45pm-3:45pm

SW 5201-01 Th 9:25am-11:45am SH 338 T: 1:30pm-2:30pm; Th: 2:45pm-3:45pm
SW 5203-03 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm KH C5103 T: 1:30pm-2:30pm; Th: 2:45pm-3:45pm
SW 4560-01 M/W 3:05pm-4:20pm SH 237 W: 1:00pm-3:00pm
SW 5301-03 T 9:25am-11:45am KH B111 Th: 12:00pm-2:00pm

SW 5950A-05 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm KH B2011 T: 11:15am-12:15pm
SW 5950C-04 T 12:15pm-2:45pm KH B2013 Th: 11:15am-12:15pm
SW 5201-02 Th 9:25am-11:45am SH 367B Th: 11:15am-12:15pm

ST 808 tcolema2@calstatela.edu

SH C127 lvalen20@calstatela.edu

PART TIME FACULTY

Alenkin, Nick SH C109 nalenki@exchange.calstatela.edu

SH C128 rmedin26@calstatela.edu

ST 810 Hmelero2@calstatela.edu

SH C126 cmroz@calstatela.edu

mabdess@calstatela.edu

SW 5804-01 T/Th 8:00am-9:15am SH 238 T: 2:30pm-3:30pm & by appointment

SW 5950C-01 T 12:15pm-2:45pm SH 141 Every other T: 2:45pm-3:30pm & by appointment

Abdessian, Melania SH C109

Every other T: 2:45pm-3:30pm & by appointmentSW 5950C-03 T 12:15pm-2:45pm KH  B114

Clark, Michael ST 809 fclark3@calstatela.edu

Fernandez  Larry SH C109 larry fernandez11@calstatela edu

Barajas, Luis SH C102 lbaraj31@calstatela.edu

Christensen, Inger ST 809 ichrist2@calstatela.edu

Anderson, Michelle mander53@calstatela.eduST 809

Davis, Bobby SH C109 bdavis2@calstatela.edu
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SW 5203-04 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm SH 367A Th: 2:45pm-3:45pm
SW 3761-02 W 6:00pm-8:45pm KH B2019 W: 5:00pm-6:00pm

SW 4951-04 T 8:00am-9:40am SH 348 T: 9:40am-10:15am
SW 4951-05 T 6:00pm-7:40pm SH 339 T: 5:30pm-6:00pm

Green, David SW 5303-06 T 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 260 SH C102 T: 3:00pm-5:00pm dgreen7@calstatela.edu
SW 5101-06 S 8:00am-10:45am SH 137 S: 1:45pm-2:45pm
SW 5501-05 S 11:00am-1:45pm SH 168 S: 1:45pm-2:45pm

Madrid, Nina SW 5950A-08 S 2:00pm-4:45pm SH 259D SH C109 S: 1:30pm-2:00pm & by appointment nmadrid7@calstatela.edu
SW 3761-01 T/Th 4:30pm-5:45pm SH 266 T/Th 3:00pm-4:00pm
SW 5301-04 T 9:25am-11:45am ET A332 T/Th 3:00pm-4:00pm
SW 5301-05 T  6:00pm-8:45pm SH 246 T/Th 3:00pm-4:00pm

SW 5303-02 Th 9:25am-11:45am KH C172 T/Th 3:00pm-4:00pm

Mellein, Denise SW 3710-02 W 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 255 SH C109 W: 5:30pm-6:00pm dmellei@calstatela.edu
SW 5950A-01 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm KH B1014 Th: 2:45pm-3:15pm

SW 5950C-02 T 12:15pm-2:45pm SH 367 Every other T: 2:45pm-3:15pm
SW 5201-03 Th 9:25am-11:45am ET A332 Th: 2:45pm-3:45pm
SW 5203-01 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm SH 367B Th: 2:45pm-3:45pm

Montes, Sogema SW 5950A-08 S 2:00pm-4:45pm SH 339 ST 809 S: 12:30pm-1:30pm & by appointment smonte22@calstatela.edu
Muche, Kristen SW 5804-02 T/Th 8:00am-9:15am SH 98 SH C109 M: 4:00pm-5:00pm kmuche2@calstatela.edu
Nazari, Patrick SW 5303-05 T 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 367A SH C109 TBA pnazari@calstatela.edu

SW 5950A-07 S 2:00pm-4:45pm SH 141 S: 5:00pm-6:00pm
SW 5950C-07 S 11:00am-1:45pm SH 259D S: 5:00pm-6:00pm

SW 3700-04 M 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 338 M: 2:55pm-4:30pm, 8:45pm-9:15pm; W (remote): 2:55pm-4:30pm, 
8:45pm-9:15pm

SW 3700-05 S 8:00am-10:45am SH 138 M: 2:55pm-4:30pm, 8:45pm-9:15pm; W (remote): 2:55pm-4:30pm, 
8:45pm-9:15pm

SW 3711-04 S 11:00am-1:45pm SH 164B S: 1:45pm-2:15pm

SW 4740-02 M/W 1:40pm-2:55pm SH 357 M: 2:55pm-4:30pm, 8:45pm-9:15pm; W (remote): 2:55pm-4:30pm, 
8:45pm-9:15pm

SW 4780-01 W (hybrid) 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 135 M: 2:55pm-4:30pm, 8:45pm-9:15pm; W (remote): 2:55pm-4:30pm, 
8:45pm-9:15pm

SW 4750-03 T/Th 12:15pm-1:30pm KH B2016 T: 11:00am-12:00pm
SW 5201-04 Th 9:25am-11:45am KH D138 T: 11:00am-12:00pm
SW 5101-01 T/Th 8:00am-9:15am SH 171 T: 9:30am-11:00am
SW 5501-02 T 12:15pm-2:45pm SH 367B T: 9:30am-11:00am

SW 5303-03 Th 9:25am-11:45am MUS 217 Th: 12:00pm-1:00pm
SW 3720-01 T/Th 1:40pm-2:55pm SH 236 Th: 12:00pm-1:00pm
SW 5301-02 T 9:25am-11:45am KH D138 T: 12:00pm-1:00pm

Perez, Mike SW 4750-02 M 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 267 SH C109 M: 8:45pm-9:15pm mperez8@calstatela.edu
SW 4951-02 T 8:00am-9:40am SH 141 T: 7:45pm-8:15pm

ekim75@calstatela.edu 

Fernandez, Larry SH C109 larry.fernandez11@calstatela.edu

Figoten, Kellie SH C102 kfigote@exchange.calstatela.edu

Kim, Eunice SH C109

Ortiz, Argelis SH C109 aortiz120@calstatela.edu

   

Nigro, Maritza SH C109 mnigro@calstatela.edu

Obregon, Veronica SH C109 vobrego2@calstatela.edu

Newman, April SH C102

Mihara, Kristen ST 809 kgarden@calstatela.edu

anewman9@calstatela.edu

Newman, Lisa SH C102 lnewman2@calstatela.edu

Manalo, Victor ST 809 vmanalo@calstatela.edu

Mercado, Arlene ST 809 amerca30@calstatela.edu
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SW 4951-03 T 6:00pm-7:40pm KH B114 T: 7:45pm-8:15pm
SW 5950A-06 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm KH 2012 T: 9:45am-10:15am
SW 3010-01 T/Th 10:50am-12:05pm SH 165 T: 2:00pm-5:00pm
SW 3711-03 M/W 1:40pm-2:55pm SH 164B T: 2:00pm-5:00pm
SW 3761-04 M/W 4:30pm-5:45pm SH 164B T: 2:00pm-5:00pm

SW 4630-01 W 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 169 T: 2:00pm-5:00pm
SW 5101-03 T/Th 8:00am-9:15am KH B4019 T: 2:00pm-5:00pm

SW 4951-09 F 8:00am-9:40am SH 141 M: 12:00pm-3:00pm
SW 5203-05 S 8:00am-10:45am SH 348 M: 12:00pm-3:00pm
SW 3720-03 W 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 171 S: 2:00pm-3:30pm & by appointment

SW 3761-03 M 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 164B S: 2:00pm-3:30pm & by appointment
SW 5101-05 S 8:00am-10:45am SH 367A S: 2:00pm-3:30pm & by appointment

SW 5303-04 Th 9:25am-11:45am KH B2013 S: 2:00pm-3:30pm & by appointment
SW 5201-06 S 11:00am-1:45pm SH 367A S: 2:00pm-3:30pm & by appointment
SW 4951-06 T 6:00pm-7:40pm SH 358B T: 7:45pm-8:30pm
SW 4951-07 T 6:00pm-7:40pm SH 141 T: 7:45pm-8:30pm

Stamp, Vanessa SW 3550-01 M/W 4:30pm-5:45pm SH 162 SH C109 W: 5:30pm-6:00pm vstamp@calstatela.edu
SW 3700-01 T/Th 9:25am-10:40am KH C171 T: 10:45am-11:45am

SW 5805-02 S 8:00am-10:45am SH 139A T: 10:45am-11:45am
SW 3010-03 W 1:40pm-2:55pm SH 169 TBA
SW 5501-03 T 12:15pm-2:45pm SH 169 TBA
SW 5303-01 Th 9:25am-11:45am SH 258 TBA

SW 3910-05 W (hybrid) 12:15pm-1:30pm SH 164B W: 1:30pm-2:00pm & by appointment
SW 4900-01 S 8:00am-10:45am SH 168 S: 10:45am-11:30am & by appointment

Wong, William SW 5301-06 T 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 162 SH C109 T: 4:30pm-5:50pm & by appointment wwong231@calstatela.edu
SW 2700-01 T (hybrid) 8:00am-9:15am SH 136 T: 12:30pm-1:30pm; Th: 3:30pm-4:30pm

SW 3720-02 T/Th 1:40pm-2:55pm SH 164A T: 12:30pm-1:30pm; Th: 3:30pm-4:30pm
SW 3762-01 Th 6:00pm-8:45pm SH 172 T: 12:30pm-1:30pm; Th: 3:30pm-4:30pm
SW 5301-01 T 9:25am-11:45am SH 338 T: 3:00pm-4:00pm
SW 5501-03 T 12:15pm-2:45pm FA 246 T: 3:00pm-4:00pm
SW 5802-01 S 8:00am-10:45am SH 258 T: 3:00pm-4:00pm

SW 5950A-10 Th 12:15pm-2:45pm ST F912 T: 3:00pm-4:00pm

Zamora-Sanchez, Marcos SH C109 mzamor57@calstatela.edu

Villagrana, Margarita SH C102 mvilla192@calstatela.edu

Zaima, Aaron SH C109 azaima@calstatela.edu

Stefan, Brian SH C109 bstefan2@calstatela.edu

Sueki, Lisa ST 809 lsueki@calstatela.edu

Sanders, Bridgette

Rios, Jose ST 809 jrios16@csula.onmicrosoft.com

Roberson, Cedria ST 809 crobers@calstatela.edu

bridgette.mitchell@calstatela.edu

Sears, Adrianne SH C109 asears@calstatela.edu

Pullard, Marcy ST 809 mpullar@calstatela.edu

ST 809
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